1961/1962 Landesliga 00

SV Post Admira Linz
SV Polizei Linz

SV Urfahr

ATSV Vorwarts Steyr
SK Scharding

SK Enns

ATSV Lenzing

ESV Westbahn Linz
SV Traun

10 SC Hertha Wels

11 SC Perovit St. Valentin
12 SV Tabakfabrik Linz
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1. Spieltag

2. Spieltag

3. Spieltag

4. Spieltag

5. Spieltag

Landesliga 1961/62 - Ergebnisse

Scharding SK - Lenzing

Traun - Hertha Wels

ATSV Vorwarts Steyr - Polizei Linz
Urfahr - Admira Linz

Enns SK - Westbahn Linz

Austria Tabak Linz - SC St. Valentin

Admira Linz - Scharding SK

Westbahn Linz - ATSV Vorwarts Steyr
Hertha Wels - Austria Tabak Linz

SC St. Valentin - Traun

Polizei Linz - Enns SK

Lenzing - Urfahr

ATSV Vorwarts Steyr - Lenzing
Scharding SK - Hertha Wels

Traun - Polizei Linz

Urfahr - SC St. Valentin

Austria Tabak Linz - Westbahn Linz
Enns SK - Admira Linz

SC St. Valentin - ATSV Vorwarts Steyr
Westbahn Linz - Scharding SK

Polizei Linz - Urfahr

Admira Linz - Traun

Hertha Wels - Enns SK

Lenzing - Austria Tabak Linz

Austria Tabak Linz - Admira Linz
Urfahr - Westbahn Linz

Scharding SK - Polizei Linz

Enns SK - SC St. Valentin

ATSV Vorwarts Steyr - Hertha Wels
Traun - Lenzing

1:1
2:1
2:1
2:2
1:2
4:3

2:2
6:2
3:3
1:2
1:1
4:4

3:2
2:0
1:1
2:3
4:0
1:1

2:2
4:2
0:4
4:0
1:1
5:1

1:3
5:1
1:6
6:2
2:3
3:2



6. Spieltag

7. Spieltag

8. Spieltag

9. Spieltag

10. Spieltag

Landesliga 1961/62 - Ergebnisse

Lenzing - Enns SK

Polizei Linz - Austria Tabak Linz
Hertha Wels - Urfahr

SC St. Valentin - Scharding SK
Westbahn Linz - Traun

Admira Linz - ATSV Vorwarts Steyr

SC St. Valentin - Westbahn Linz
Scharding SK - Austria Tabak Linz
Urfahr - Traun

Lenzing - Admira Linz

Enns SK - ATSV Vorwarts Steyr
Hertha Wels - Polizei Linz

Polizei Linz - Lenzing

ATSV Vorwarts Steyr - Scharding SK
Austria Tabak Linz - Urfahr

Traun - Enns SK

Westbahn Linz - Hertha Wels
Admira Linz - SC St. Valentin

Hertha Wels - Admira Linz
Scharding SK - Enns SK
Urfahr - ATSV Vorwarts Steyr
Lenzing - SC St. Valentin
Austria Tabak Linz - Traun
Polizei Linz - Westbahn Linz

Admira Linz - Polizei Linz

Traun - Scharding SK

Enns SK - Urfahr

Westbahn Linz - Lenzing

SC St. Valentin - Hertha Wels

ATSV Vorwarts Steyr - Austria Tabak Linz

2:0
4:3
2:0
3:1
2:1
7:1

1:3
3:3
7:2
2:2
1:1
1:2

2:5
2:1
1.5
2:2
2:1
3.0

1:3
5:2
0:0
3:2
1:2
2:1

1:3
4:3
2:4
1:3
3.7
2:2



Landesliga 1961/62 - Ergebnisse

11. Spieltag Polizei Linz - SC St. Valentin 11:1
Scharding SK - Urfahr 1:3
ATSV Vorwarts Steyr - Traun 1:1
Admira Linz - Westbahn Linz 4:0
Hertha Wels - Lenzing 31
Austria Tabak Linz - Enns SK 2:1
12. Spieltag SC St. Valentin - Polizei Linz 1:2
Urfahr - Scharding SK 3:1
Traun - ATSV Vorwarts Steyr 1:2
Westbahn Linz - Admira Linz 2:1
Lenzing - Hertha Wels 4:1
Enns SK - Austria Tabak Linz 2:0
13. Spieltag Austria Tabak Linz - ATSV Vorwarts Steyr 1:3
Hertha Wels - SC St. Valentin 0:3
Lenzing - Westbahn Linz 0:0
Urfahr - Enns SK 3.0
Scharding SK - Traun 5:1
Polizei Linz - Admira Linz 0:6
14. Spieltag Westbahn Linz - Polizei Linz 2:2
Traun - Austria Tabak Linz 2:1
SC St. Valentin - Lenzing 3:2
ATSV Vorwarts Steyr - Urfahr 2:1
Enns SK - Scharding SK 2:3
Admira Linz - Hertha Wels 3:0
15. Spieltag Hertha Wels - Westbahn Linz 2:1
Enns SK - Traun 2:2
Urfahr - Austria Tabak Linz 1:0
Scharding SK - ATSV Vorwarts Steyr 4:1
Lenzing - Polizei Linz 1:1

SC St. Valentin - Admira Linz 2:1



16. Spieltag

17. Spieltag

18. Spieltag

19. Spieltag

20. Spieltag

Landesliga 1961/62 - Ergebnisse

Polizei Linz - Hertha Wels

ATSV Vorwarts Steyr - Enns SK
Admira Linz - Lenzing

Traun - Urfahr

Austria Tabak Linz - Scharding SK
SC St. Valentin - Westbahn Linz

Enns SK - Lenzing

Austria Tabak Linz - Polizei Linz
Urfahr - Hertha Wels

Scharding SK - SC St. Valentin
Traun - Westbahn Linz

ATSV Vorwarts Steyr - Admira Linz

Lenzing - Traun

Hertha Wels - ATSV Vorwarts Steyr
SC St. Valentin - Enns SK

Polizei Linz - Scharding SK
Westbahn Linz - Urfahr

Admira Linz - Austria Tabak Linz

Austria Tabak Linz - Lenzing
Enns SK - Hertha Wels

Traun - Admira Linz

Urfahr - Polizei Linz
Scharding SK - Westbahn Linz

ATSV Vorwarts Steyr - SC St. Valentin

Admira Linz - Enns SK

Westbahn Linz - Austria Tabak Linz
SC St. Valentin - Urfahr

Polizei Linz - Traun

Hertha Wels - Scharding SK
Lenzing - ATSV Vorwarts Steyr

7:1
0:1
3:1
3:3
1.5
1:1

1.0
0:4
2:3
5:1
1:4
2:4

2:3
4:4
0:2
4:1
1:2
5:3

1:3
3:2
1.5
3:2
4:2
6:0

2:2
2:1
3:1
5:0
1:1
1.0



21. Spieltag

22. Spieltag

Landesliga 1961/62 - Ergebnisse

Urfahr - Lenzing

Enns SK - Polizei Linz

Traun - SC St. Valentin

Austria Tabak Linz - Hertha Wels
ATSV Vorwarts Steyr - Westbahn Linz
Scharding SK - Admira Linz

SC St. Valentin - Austria Tabak Linz
Westbahn Linz - Enns SK

Admira Linz - Urfahr

Polizei Linz - ATSV Vorwarts Steyr
Hertha Wels - Traun

Lenzing - Scharding SK

3:1
1:1
6:0
0:3
3:2
3:4

1:2
1:2
2:0
1:1
2:0
1:6
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